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CITY OF CHICAGO 11795 Southbridge Phase 1C The Community Builders, Inc. Kemena Brooks (312) 577-5262 kemena.brooks@tcbinc.org

CITY OF CHICAGO 11929 Earle School Family Residences Celesterling Foundation dba Phoenix Foundation Sterling Gildersleeve (773) 417-7088 SterlingG@phxrecovery.com

CITY OF CHICAGO 11536 Calhoun School Redevelopment Heartland Housing, Inc. Earl Chase (312) 660-1383 echase@heartlandalliance.org

CITY OF CHICAGO 12177 LeClaire A-South Habitat Acquisitions Company Jeffrey D. Head (312) 595-3259 jhead1@habitat.com

CITY OF CHICAGO 12174 West Humboldt Park 548 Development LLC Robert Patton (312) 392-2191 ajpatton@548capital.com

CHICAGO METRO 12093 Access South Cook Home First, LLC Dena Bell (630) 768-3898 dbell@iff.org

CHICAGO METRO 12084 400 East Apartments New Directions Housing Corporation Rodger Brown (630) 768-3898 brown@ndhcorp.com

CHICAGO METRO 12121 Eve B. Lee Place Community Partners for Affordable Housing Chase Morris (847) 263-7478 cmorris@cpahousing.org

CHICAGO METRO 12114 Beech St. Senior Lofts Rhizome Real Estate Development, Inc. Hume An (312) 286-8128 humean77@gmail.com

CHICAGO METRO 11931 Wildwood Trace Association for Individual Development Lore Baker (630) 966-4001 Lbaker@AIDcares.org

CHICAGO METRO 12171 Johnsburg Workforce Housing General Capital Development, LLC David Weiss (414) 228-3501 david@generalcapitalgroup.com

CHICAGO METRO 12092 Orland Hills Senior Apartments TRG Community Development, LLC Andre Blakley (773) 910-0732 BlakleyA@Richmancapital.com

CHICAGO METRO 12149 Prospect Senior Lofts MVAH Holding LLC Brian McGeady (513) 964-1141 brian.mcgeady@mvahpartners.com

CHICAGO METRO 12094 Mt Pisgah Place Housing Opportunity Development Corporation Richard Koenig (847) 564-2900 rkoenig@hodc.org

OTHER METRO 12139 Bristol Place Senior Residences Hope Bound Community Development Corporation Michael Simelton (815) 727-0611 msimelton@hajoliet.org

OTHER METRO 12099 Trolley Circle Housing Services Alliance, Inc. Liam McGuigan (610) 768-7732 liam@coventrycg.com

OTHER METRO 12140 North Bend Residences New Life CDC Geoffery Dudley Sr (618) 632-6542 Bishopdudley@nlicic.org

OTHER METRO 11916 Bradley Pointe Residences New Directions Housing Corporation Rodger Brown (630) 768-3898 brown@ndhcorp.com

OTHER METRO 11943 Nehemiah Homes RMJ Nehemiah Expansion, Inc. NFP Silas Johnson (271) 544-1424 silas.johnson@sbcglobal.net

NON-METRO 12100 DeVille Manor Housing Services Alliance, Inc. Liam McGuigan (610) 768-7732 liam@coventrycg.com

NON-METRO 12164 Avalon at Morris Lepomis, Inc. Nathan Joseph (309) 696-0503 nathan.joseph@domeradev.com

NON-METRO 11823 North Point Homes of Sullivan Bridge Builders Community Development Corporation Donna Williams (708) 428-6308 donna.williams2321@att.net

NON-METRO 12110 Willis Senior Lofts Rhizome Real Estate Development, Inc. Hume An (312) 286-8128 humean77@gmail.com

NON-METRO 11924 Rimini Place Macoupin Housing Services Dionne Wyatt (217) 854-8606 Dionne@teamhousingcenter.com

NON-METRO 11942 Flax Meadow Townhomes II Turnstone Development Corp Bill Schneider (847) 263-7478 bschneider@turnstonedev.org
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